

CE-9

State of Idaho  
DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND GAME

Office use only  
Report No.

WARNING OF VIOLATION  INCIDENT

The undersigned officer hereby certifies and says:

That in the county of LEWIS on or about the 14 day of OCT, 20 14 at 6:30 o'clock am

Name \_\_\_\_\_  
 Add. \_\_\_\_\_ City \_\_\_\_\_ State \_\_\_\_\_  
 DL \_\_\_\_\_ State \_\_\_\_\_ Sex  M  F  
 SSN \_\_\_\_\_ Hgt \_\_\_\_\_ Wt \_\_\_\_\_ DOB \_\_\_\_\_  
 Vehicle Lic # \_\_\_\_\_ State \_\_\_\_\_ Yr \_\_\_\_\_  
 Make \_\_\_\_\_ Model \_\_\_\_\_ Color \_\_\_\_\_

Did Commit the Following Act(s)  
 1) TAKE/KILL BIG GAME CLOSED SEASON  
 2) \_\_\_\_\_

Wildlife Taken (number, Kinds, Sex) 1, WTD, M

Location of violation LAUBY RD.  
LEWIS County, Idaho Contrary to Section 36-1101(a)

Idaho Code and Commission Rule \_\_\_\_\_

Date 29-OCT-14 Officer KYLE CHRISTIANSEN Employee No. 223

Assisted by \_\_\_\_\_ Employee No. \_\_\_\_\_

Assisted by \_\_\_\_\_ Employee No. \_\_\_\_\_

Notice of Warning Acknowledged (Signature)  
 X \_\_\_\_\_

I hereby relinquish possession to the specified

WILDLIFE \_\_\_\_\_ INITIALS \_\_\_\_\_

Comments POSSIBLY TRIBAL MEMBER KILL & LOSS,  
POSSIBLY LINKED TO LOGAN LAUBY. RETRIEVED 22 SLUG.  
TURNED IN BY C.I.

Unit 11A PCN 223 RCO/DCO review \_\_\_\_\_

GPS ZONE \_\_\_\_\_ E 116.231665 N 46.360058